Rule 4 48C Form 4.68

Liquidator's Progress Report

Pursuant to Sections 92A, 104A and 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 s 1 92
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
0575 6oy
Name of Company

@ '"’mmc:;,'::n‘: (a) Airprow Guerac

Limited

®) |ns«tzname(s) We () Roogeick Tw b~ Tongs

Glaister Jones & Co

1A The Wool Market

Dyer Street

Cirencester

Gloucestershire

GL7 2PR
the hquidator(a¥ of the company attach a copy of myjodt Progress Report
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

The Pro_g Report covers the penod from _ZX™ Aovgaan Zow

Signed Date 25/./ 1z

e 7
HERRR

(if any) I
0971 1!2012 #360

COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4.68 conf'd

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1988

Name of Company A RFtow Grogac Lirirss
Company Registered Number OS5 16 o%
State whether members’ or
creditors’ voluntary winding up C—léomr’ %‘-VMM7 éﬂwm
Date of commencementof windingup 2™ /ey ZooT
Date to which this statement is 287 hay Zpa
brought down
Name and Address of Liquidator )
Roderick Julian Jones Glaister Jooes & Co
1A The Woolmarket
Dyer St
Cirenoester
Gloucestershire
GL7 2PR
-

You shouid resd these notes carefully belore compinting the forms. The notes do not forn part of the netum to be sent to the registrar of
companies

Form and Contents of Stalemant

(4))] Emmmmm;mmuauwmmwmmﬁmmw
The statement of realisations should contain  record of all receipts derived from sssets exating at the date of the winding up resolubon
wmw.mmummmmmm.mmm,mmma
disbursements should contsin ail payments of costs, cherges and expenses, of to creditors or contributories. Recewpts derived from
mmmmmmmmumunmmnummmmmmmmwmum
the 'amounts invesisd” section in the analysis of balancs on page 5 of the form  Where property has been realised, the gross proceeds
of sale must be entered under reslisations and the nocesssry payments incidenta! to sales must be entered as disbursements A

§
|
|
E
|
E
|
:
|

(2) When the iuidator camies on & busness, & trading sccount rust be forwarded 83 & distnict account, and the total of recaipts and |
payments on the trading account must siene be set out m this statement.
Oividends Lt

e )] mm.mdm.m»&um«amummnmmmm.m ‘

-wmummmMﬂ.mumnumumamm;nwwmqumm \

wmmmmmmmummamm.mnmam.mmwmem !
creditor or contributory

4) mmmmnﬂmmmmmmwmm”pﬁmmummmmm
statement of disbursements as one sum The iims to be paxd m relstion to uncisimed dividends shouild first be included in
reslisstions side of the acoount.

|
e |
(5 Crodit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of iquidator's remuneration unless 2 has ‘
mmmwmduwm«uumuaummmmmmwmdm ‘
court 83 the case may requine, or s otherwise allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules ‘
\
\
|
|
\
|
|



ARFLOW GLOBAL LIMITED Form 4 68 cont'd
Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986
Realisations
Date Of whom received Nature of assets realised Amount
28/11/2010 Cumulative Receipts Brought Forward 12167
NO RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD
Carrned Forward 121 67




AIRFLOW GLOBAL LIMITED
Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Disbursements

Date

To whom paid

Nature of disbursements

Amount

28/11/2010

NO PAYMENTS IN THE PERIOD

Cumulative Payments Brought Forward

12167

Carried Forward

12167




Analysis of balance
£
Total realisations 12167
Total disbursements (121 &7)
Balance £ AL
Ttus balance 158 made up as follows
1. Cash in hands of liquidator -—
2 Balance at bank -
3 Amount in insolvency Services Account -
£ ~ie
4 Amounts invested by liquidator -
Less The cost of investments realised -,
Batance —
5 Accrued items -
Total Balance as shown above M

Form 4 68 contd

NOTE - Full detalls of stocks purchased for investment and any reatisation of them should be givan in a separste statement

The Liquidator shoulkd also state -

(1

(2)
)

(4)

(5)

The amount of the estimated assets and habilties at the date of the commencement of the winding .
up -
£
Asgsets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors ..
including the holders of fioating charges) 20,000
Liabilities - Fixed charge creditors -
Fioating charge hoiders —
Preferential creditors _
Unsecured creditors ' 441, 337

The totat amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding up -

Paid up in cash - q99
issued as paid up otherwise than for cash —

Thé general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if there is insufficient space
here, attach a separate sheet)

i !

Fotear.a @wu«;&r 44,,.., ANt Ao — v/ N d\-caaA-J
Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded

Reasar.ow & 7 Ao
The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed

Lhase 7 Smrz




